
Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 140 Benitz, Timo LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2092 1 1 9 : 0 5 
2 1 Karus, Benedikt LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 2 1 9 : 1 9 
3 209 Bergdolt, Johannes VfL Sindelfingen MJA94 1 1 9 : 5 8 
4 141 Messmer, Dennis LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA95 2 2 0 : 0 2 
5 159 Sickinger, Joshua SG Bad Schönborn M2093 3 2 0 : 0 4 
6 39 Bäuerle, Denis LG Filder M2089 4 2 0 : 0 5 
7 101 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M3082 1 2 0 : 1 0 
8 49 Reichert, Holger Skiclub Loßburg M3575 1 2 0 : 3 1 
9 102 Schwarz, Simon LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2093 5 2 0 : 4 9 

10 6 Müller, Jonas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA94 3 2 1 : 1 7 
11 142 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2090 6 2 1 : 1 8 
12 218 Martins Silva, Orlando Gabriel Maia / Portugal M1598 1 2 1 : 2 7 
13 86 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M4071 1 2 1 : 3 8 
14 144 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA95 4 2 1 : 4 3 
15 143 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA95 5 2 1 : 4 5 
16 2 Burkhardt, Elena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV W2093 1 2 1 : 5 8 
17 158 Taibon, Janik SG Bad Schönborn MJA94 6 2 2 : 1 5 
18 157 Sickinger, Georg SG Bad Schönborn M1598 2 2 2 : 1 7 
19 214 Becker, Katharina VfL Sindelfingen W2086 2 2 2 : 2 5 
20 82 Lenk, Christian Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald M3079 2 2 2 : 4 6 
21 50 Kopp, Harald Skiclub Loßburg M3577 2 2 2 : 4 7 
22 103 Wagner , Sabrina LG Offenburg W2088 3 2 2 : 5 3 
23 183 Genkinger, Jürgen SV Glatten M4070 2 2 2 : 5 5 
24 97 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen M4566 1 2 3 : 0 4 
25 104 Corriere, Salvatore LG Offenburg M4071 3 2 3 : 0 7 
26 173 Giering, Markus LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2085 7 2 3 : 1 1 
27 68 Krenz, Dietmar Allianz-Büro Birgit Krenz M4069 4 2 3 : 1 5 
28 213 Sattler, Rainer TSV Kuppingen M2085 8 2 3 : 2 1 
29 73 Wagner, Judith LT Starzach W2087 4 2 3 : 2 6 
30 138 Holocher, Nils farbtex junior* M2088 9 2 3 : 3 3 
31 164 Walter, Tobias Running Team Ortenau M2089 10 2 3 : 5 0 
32 232 King, Sebastian TRIA Schramberg M2089 11 2 3 : 5 4 
32 226 Maier, Daniel TRIA Schramberg M2085 11 2 3 : 5 4 
34 67 Kuwilsky, Rene LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 3 2 3 : 5 5 
35 66 Lehr, Nico Skiclub Loßburg M1499 1 2 3 : 5 6 
36 95 Schmider, Wolfram LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4568 2 2 4 : 0 2 
37 16 Klein, Christopher LGV Lossburg M2093 13 2 4 : 0 6 
38 77 Grießinger, Manuel TSV Genkingen MJB96 1 2 4 : 1 1 
39 211 Pfeifer, Franziska LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen W2090 5 2 4 : 1 6 
40 227 Pilot, Sebastien Paris M3577 4 2 4 : 1 7 
41 223 Scarpa, Fabio Loßburg MJA94 7 2 4 : 1 9 
42 162 Moser, Valerie Running Team Ortenau W1598 1 2 4 : 2 1 
43 229 Hummel, Siegbert LG Würzburg M5061 1 2 4 : 2 3 
44 17 Rocktäschel, Monika LG Leinfelden - Echterdingen W2084 6 2 4 : 2 8 
45 217 Buck, Karl-Heinz Lauftreff Herrenzimmern M5558 1 2 4 : 3 9 
46 12 Wolf, Frank LC Waldachtal M4564 3 2 4 : 4 1 
47 160 Utz, Verena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV W2084 7 2 4 : 4 6 
48 3 Wobig, Jürgen LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M5063 2 2 4 : 4 9 
49 78 Engst, Marvin TSV Undingen MJB97 2 2 4 : 5 3 
50 72 Beha, Oliver FC Unterkirnach M3576 5 2 4 : 5 5 
51 19 Riedacher, Jannis LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen M1499 2 2 5 : 0 3 
52 234 Waidelich, Daniel SZ Calmbach M4568 4 2 5 : 2 2 
53 219 Mutschler, Raphael Unteriflingen M2093 14 2 5 : 2 7 
54 31 Walz, Siggi LAV STW Tübingen M5558 2 2 5 : 3 8 
55 241 Mast, Philipp Sommerbiathlon Bondorf M1499 3 2 5 : 4 2 
56 215 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim W2092 8 2 5 : 5 1 
57 235 Rapp, Lothar Freudenstadt M4564 5 2 5 : 5 4 
58 222 Erath, Matthias SSC Hanau-Rodenbach M2085 15 2 6 : 0 3 
59 27 Mast, Franziska SSV Starzach W2093 9 2 6 : 1 1 
60 225 Maier, Patrick SG Schramberg M2090 16 2 6 : 1 7 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 145 Bronner, Bernhard Homag AG* M5061 3 2 6 : 2 5 
62 192 Büchner, Jörg Stuttgarter Kickers M5060 4 2 6 : 2 8 
63 180 Waidelich, Sebastian Skiclub Loßburg MJB97 3 2 6 : 3 0 
64 243 Seeger, Joachim VfL Freudenstadt M4071 5 2 6 : 3 1 
65 233 Waidelich, Claudia SZ Calmbach W4070 1 2 6 : 3 4 
66 238 Szyszka, Mathias SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon M2091 17 2 6 : 3 9 
67 150 Stangl, Kai SG Schramberg M1598 3 2 6 : 4 5 
68 230 Riegraf, Peter VfL Freudenstadt M5060 5 2 6 : 4 7 
69 44 Billmann, Ralf Rapid Rabbit Heilbronn M4072 6 2 6 : 4 8 
70 33 Riegraf, Sören SV Mitteltal-Obertal M1499 4 2 6 : 4 9 
71 205 Jüngling, Frank SG Empfingen M6051 1 2 7 : 0 0 
72 29 Paschke, Arnold LG Winterlingen M6050 2 2 7 : 0 1 
73 161 Wangler, Natalie Running Team Ortenau WJB96 1 2 7 : 0 4 
74 32 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N M5059 6 2 7 : 2 9 
75 139 Sieger, Franziska farbtex junior* WJB96 2 2 7 : 3 0 
76 163 Moser, Sebastian Running Team Ortenau M1499 5 2 7 : 4 6 
77 37 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M5061 7 2 7 : 5 2 
78 47 Schmelzle, Wilhelm AHG Wackenhut* M4567 6 2 7 : 5 9 
79 71 Talmon, Stephan LG Calw M4567 7 2 8 : 0 2 
80 153 Seckinger, Manfred SG Schramberg M4566 8 2 8 : 0 5 
81 24 Denhof, René TSV Rottweil M3083 3 2 8 : 0 7 
82 239 Bock, Denis SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon MJA95 8 2 8 : 1 0 
83 23 Bantle, Georg LT Bösingen M6050 3 2 8 : 1 1 
84 87 Ziller, Klaus LAC Degerloch M5556 3 2 8 : 1 3 
85 151 Müller, Nicole SG Schramberg W1598 2 2 8 : 1 5 
86 231 Klavora, Sabine W5063 1 2 8 : 1 9 
86 237 Pfau, Tabea WJA95 1 2 8 : 1 9 
88 14 Gässler, Roland Firma Werner Gässler M5063 8 2 8 : 5 0 
89 135 Wenzelburger, David SF Aach* M2086 18 2 8 : 5 5 
90 79 Pooch, Alina LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV WJB96 3 2 9 : 0 5 
91 137 Lütjohann, Lars farbtex junior* M1499 6 2 9 : 0 9 
92 5 Burrer, Birgit Rutesheim-just for fun- W5062 2 2 9 : 1 0 
93 206 Seckinger, Marga SG Schramberg W4566 1 2 9 : 1 7 
94 236 Bailer, Hans-Peter SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon M5555 4 2 9 : 2 1 
95 242 Blassing, Walter FC Unterkirnach M7039 1 2 9 : 4 4 
96 15 Denhof, Claus-Jürgen TSV Rottweil M3080 4 2 9 : 4 8 
97 204 Müller, Verena TSV Rottweil W2088 10 3 0 : 1 3 
98 100 Ketterer, Michael Skiclub 1900 Donaueschingen M4566 9 3 0 : 1 4 
99 224 Eberhardt, Maik SV Weiden M3575 6 3 0 : 3 2 

100 147 Buckenberger, Bernd Homag AG* M4568 10 3 0 : 3 5 
101 134 Eberle, Karl SF Aach* M5558 5 3 0 : 3 9 
102 38 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach WJA94 2 3 0 : 5 5 
103 13 Letzgus, Timo TV Dornstetten M2091 19 3 1 : 1 1 
104 81 Hartmann, Benjamin Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald M3080 5 3 1 : 1 3 
105 146 Storz, Vanessa Homag AG* W2091 11 3 1 : 2 1 
106 83 Jooß, Lukas Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald M2090 20 3 1 : 2 7 
107 46 Siskos, Ari AHG Wackenhut* M4071 7 3 1 : 4 9 
108 136 Schwarz, Tamara SF Aach* WJB96 4 3 2 : 2 4 
109 34 Riegraf, Lenda SV Mitteltal-Obertal WJA95 3 3 2 : 3 2 
110 84 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald MJA94 9 3 2 : 3 6 
110 41 Laug, Daniela Dornstetten W3575 1 3 2 : 3 6 
112 70 Hübner, Maurice M1598 4 3 2 : 4 8 
113 221 Klein, Thoman LGV Lossburg M4565 11 3 2 : 5 5 
114 4 Hefter, Uwe Rutesheim-just for fun- M5558 6 3 3 : 0 1 
115 85 Nock, Ernst M4069 8 3 3 : 1 4 
116 25 Denhof, Gerda TSV Rottweil W5555 1 3 3 : 4 8 
117 74 Heilig, Natascha W2087 12 3 4 : 2 3 
118 216 Bertram, Simone Skizunft Altensteig W3083 1 3 4 : 3 1 
119 9 Grunwald, Matthias M3081 6 3 4 : 4 3 
120 228 Pilot, Elodie Genf W2089 13 3 5 : 2 2 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 45 Wehle, Edith AHG Wackenhut* W4565 2 3 5 : 3 4 
122 208 Combe, Wolf Kälberbronn M4566 12 3 5 : 4 1 
123 171 Rügner, Ralf TV Dornstetten Triathlon M5061 9 3 6 : 5 5 
124 36 Kurtz, Gernot IGL Reutlingen M6545 1 3 7 : 2 8 
125 240 Bock, Diana SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon W2093 14 3 7 : 3 4 
126 35 Kurtz, Gudrun IGL Reutlingen W6548 1 3 7 : 5 9 
127 8 Brüstle, Nathalie Schiltach W1499 1 4 0 : 2 3 
128 10 Brüstle, Silvia Schiltach WJB96 5 4 0 : 2 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 140 Benitz, Timo LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2092 1 1 9 : 0 5 
2 1 Karus, Benedikt LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 2 1 9 : 1 9 
3 209 Bergdolt, Johannes VfL Sindelfingen MJA94 1 1 9 : 5 8 
4 141 Messmer, Dennis LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA95 2 2 0 : 0 2 
5 159 Sickinger, Joshua SG Bad Schönborn M2093 3 2 0 : 0 4 
6 39 Bäuerle, Denis LG Filder M2089 4 2 0 : 0 5 
7 101 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M3082 1 2 0 : 1 0 
8 49 Reichert, Holger Skiclub Loßburg M3575 1 2 0 : 3 1 
9 102 Schwarz, Simon LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2093 5 2 0 : 4 9 

10 6 Müller, Jonas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA94 3 2 1 : 1 7 
11 142 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2090 6 2 1 : 1 8 
12 218 Martins Silva, Orlando Gabriel Maia / Portugal M1598 1 2 1 : 2 7 
13 86 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M4071 1 2 1 : 3 8 
14 144 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA95 4 2 1 : 4 3 
15 143 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA95 5 2 1 : 4 5 
16 158 Taibon, Janik SG Bad Schönborn MJA94 6 2 2 : 1 5 
17 157 Sickinger, Georg SG Bad Schönborn M1598 2 2 2 : 1 7 
18 82 Lenk, Christian Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald M3079 2 2 2 : 4 6 
19 50 Kopp, Harald Skiclub Loßburg M3577 2 2 2 : 4 7 
20 183 Genkinger, Jürgen SV Glatten M4070 2 2 2 : 5 5 
21 97 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen M4566 1 2 3 : 0 4 
22 104 Corriere, Salvatore LG Offenburg M4071 3 2 3 : 0 7 
23 173 Giering, Markus LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2085 7 2 3 : 1 1 
24 68 Krenz, Dietmar Allianz-Büro Birgit Krenz M4069 4 2 3 : 1 5 
25 213 Sattler, Rainer TSV Kuppingen M2085 8 2 3 : 2 1 
26 138 Holocher, Nils farbtex junior* M2088 9 2 3 : 3 3 
27 164 Walter, Tobias Running Team Ortenau M2089 10 2 3 : 5 0 
28 232 King, Sebastian TRIA Schramberg M2089 11 2 3 : 5 4 
28 226 Maier, Daniel TRIA Schramberg M2085 11 2 3 : 5 4 
30 67 Kuwilsky, Rene LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 3 2 3 : 5 5 
31 66 Lehr, Nico Skiclub Loßburg M1499 1 2 3 : 5 6 
32 95 Schmider, Wolfram LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4568 2 2 4 : 0 2 
33 16 Klein, Christopher LGV Lossburg M2093 13 2 4 : 0 6 
34 77 Grießinger, Manuel TSV Genkingen MJB96 1 2 4 : 1 1 
35 227 Pilot, Sebastien Paris M3577 4 2 4 : 1 7 
36 223 Scarpa, Fabio Loßburg MJA94 7 2 4 : 1 9 
37 229 Hummel, Siegbert LG Würzburg M5061 1 2 4 : 2 3 
38 217 Buck, Karl-Heinz Lauftreff Herrenzimmern M5558 1 2 4 : 3 9 
39 12 Wolf, Frank LC Waldachtal M4564 3 2 4 : 4 1 
40 3 Wobig, Jürgen LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M5063 2 2 4 : 4 9 
41 78 Engst, Marvin TSV Undingen MJB97 2 2 4 : 5 3 
42 72 Beha, Oliver FC Unterkirnach M3576 5 2 4 : 5 5 
43 19 Riedacher, Jannis LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen M1499 2 2 5 : 0 3 
44 234 Waidelich, Daniel SZ Calmbach M4568 4 2 5 : 2 2 
45 219 Mutschler, Raphael Unteriflingen M2093 14 2 5 : 2 7 
46 31 Walz, Siggi LAV STW Tübingen M5558 2 2 5 : 3 8 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

47 241 Mast, Philipp Sommerbiathlon Bondorf M1499 3 2 5 : 4 2 
48 235 Rapp, Lothar Freudenstadt M4564 5 2 5 : 5 4 
49 222 Erath, Matthias SSC Hanau-Rodenbach M2085 15 2 6 : 0 3 
50 225 Maier, Patrick SG Schramberg M2090 16 2 6 : 1 7 
51 145 Bronner, Bernhard Homag AG* M5061 3 2 6 : 2 5 
52 192 Büchner, Jörg Stuttgarter Kickers M5060 4 2 6 : 2 8 
53 180 Waidelich, Sebastian Skiclub Loßburg MJB97 3 2 6 : 3 0 
54 243 Seeger, Joachim VfL Freudenstadt M4071 5 2 6 : 3 1 
55 238 Szyszka, Mathias SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon M2091 17 2 6 : 3 9 
56 150 Stangl, Kai SG Schramberg M1598 3 2 6 : 4 5 
57 230 Riegraf, Peter VfL Freudenstadt M5060 5 2 6 : 4 7 
58 44 Billmann, Ralf Rapid Rabbit Heilbronn M4072 6 2 6 : 4 8 
59 33 Riegraf, Sören SV Mitteltal-Obertal M1499 4 2 6 : 4 9 
60 205 Jüngling, Frank SG Empfingen M6051 1 2 7 : 0 0 
61 29 Paschke, Arnold LG Winterlingen M6050 2 2 7 : 0 1 
62 32 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N M5059 6 2 7 : 2 9 
63 163 Moser, Sebastian Running Team Ortenau M1499 5 2 7 : 4 6 
64 37 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M5061 7 2 7 : 5 2 
65 47 Schmelzle, Wilhelm AHG Wackenhut* M4567 6 2 7 : 5 9 
66 71 Talmon, Stephan LG Calw M4567 7 2 8 : 0 2 
67 153 Seckinger, Manfred SG Schramberg M4566 8 2 8 : 0 5 
68 24 Denhof, René TSV Rottweil M3083 3 2 8 : 0 7 
69 239 Bock, Denis SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon MJA95 8 2 8 : 1 0 
70 23 Bantle, Georg LT Bösingen M6050 3 2 8 : 1 1 
71 87 Ziller, Klaus LAC Degerloch M5556 3 2 8 : 1 3 
72 14 Gässler, Roland Firma Werner Gässler M5063 8 2 8 : 5 0 
73 135 Wenzelburger, David SF Aach* M2086 18 2 8 : 5 5 
74 137 Lütjohann, Lars farbtex junior* M1499 6 2 9 : 0 9 
75 236 Bailer, Hans-Peter SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon M5555 4 2 9 : 2 1 
76 242 Blassing, Walter FC Unterkirnach M7039 1 2 9 : 4 4 
77 15 Denhof, Claus-Jürgen TSV Rottweil M3080 4 2 9 : 4 8 
78 100 Ketterer, Michael Skiclub 1900 Donaueschingen M4566 9 3 0 : 1 4 
79 224 Eberhardt, Maik SV Weiden M3575 6 3 0 : 3 2 
80 147 Buckenberger, Bernd Homag AG* M4568 10 3 0 : 3 5 
81 134 Eberle, Karl SF Aach* M5558 5 3 0 : 3 9 
82 13 Letzgus, Timo TV Dornstetten M2091 19 3 1 : 1 1 
83 81 Hartmann, Benjamin Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald M3080 5 3 1 : 1 3 
84 83 Jooß, Lukas Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald M2090 20 3 1 : 2 7 
85 46 Siskos, Ari AHG Wackenhut* M4071 7 3 1 : 4 9 
86 84 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald MJA94 9 3 2 : 3 6 
87 70 Hübner, Maurice M1598 4 3 2 : 4 8 
88 221 Klein, Thoman LGV Lossburg M4565 11 3 2 : 5 5 
89 4 Hefter, Uwe Rutesheim-just for fun- M5558 6 3 3 : 0 1 
90 85 Nock, Ernst M4069 8 3 3 : 1 4 
91 9 Grunwald, Matthias M3081 6 3 4 : 4 3 
92 208 Combe, Wolf Kälberbronn M4566 12 3 5 : 4 1 
93 171 Rügner, Ralf TV Dornstetten Triathlon M5061 9 3 6 : 5 5 
94 36 Kurtz, Gernot IGL Reutlingen M6545 1 3 7 : 2 8 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 2 Burkhardt, Elena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV W2093 1 2 1 : 5 8 
2 214 Becker, Katharina VfL Sindelfingen W2086 2 2 2 : 2 5 
3 103 Wagner , Sabrina LG Offenburg W2088 3 2 2 : 5 3 
4 73 Wagner, Judith LT Starzach W2087 4 2 3 : 2 6 
5 211 Pfeifer, Franziska LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen W2090 5 2 4 : 1 6 
6 162 Moser, Valerie Running Team Ortenau W1598 1 2 4 : 2 1 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

7 17 Rocktäschel, Monika LG Leinfelden - Echterdingen W2084 6 2 4 : 2 8 
8 160 Utz, Verena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV W2084 7 2 4 : 4 6 
9 215 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim W2092 8 2 5 : 5 1 

10 27 Mast, Franziska SSV Starzach W2093 9 2 6 : 1 1 
11 233 Waidelich, Claudia SZ Calmbach W4070 1 2 6 : 3 4 
12 161 Wangler, Natalie Running Team Ortenau WJB96 1 2 7 : 0 4 
13 139 Sieger, Franziska farbtex junior* WJB96 2 2 7 : 3 0 
14 151 Müller, Nicole SG Schramberg W1598 2 2 8 : 1 5 
15 231 Klavora, Sabine W5063 1 2 8 : 1 9 
15 237 Pfau, Tabea WJA95 1 2 8 : 1 9 
17 79 Pooch, Alina LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV WJB96 3 2 9 : 0 5 
18 5 Burrer, Birgit Rutesheim-just for fun- W5062 2 2 9 : 1 0 
19 206 Seckinger, Marga SG Schramberg W4566 1 2 9 : 1 7 
20 204 Müller, Verena TSV Rottweil W2088 10 3 0 : 1 3 
21 38 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach WJA94 2 3 0 : 5 5 
22 146 Storz, Vanessa Homag AG* W2091 11 3 1 : 2 1 
23 136 Schwarz, Tamara SF Aach* WJB96 4 3 2 : 2 4 
24 34 Riegraf, Lenda SV Mitteltal-Obertal WJA95 3 3 2 : 3 2 
25 41 Laug, Daniela Dornstetten W3575 1 3 2 : 3 6 
26 25 Denhof, Gerda TSV Rottweil W5555 1 3 3 : 4 8 
27 74 Heilig, Natascha W2087 12 3 4 : 2 3 
28 216 Bertram, Simone Skizunft Altensteig W3083 1 3 4 : 3 1 
29 228 Pilot, Elodie Genf W2089 13 3 5 : 2 2 
30 45 Wehle, Edith AHG Wackenhut* W4565 2 3 5 : 3 4 
31 240 Bock, Diana SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon W2093 14 3 7 : 3 4 
32 35 Kurtz, Gudrun IGL Reutlingen W6548 1 3 7 : 5 9 
33 8 Brüstle, Nathalie Schiltach W1499 1 4 0 : 2 3 
34 10 Brüstle, Silvia Schiltach WJB96 5 4 0 : 2 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M Schüler A14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 66 Lehr, Nico Skiclub Loßburg M1499 1 2 3 : 5 6 
2 19 Riedacher, Jannis LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen M1499 2 2 5 : 0 3 
3 241 Mast, Philipp Sommerbiathlon Bondorf M1499 3 2 5 : 4 2 
4 33 Riegraf, Sören SV Mitteltal-Obertal M1499 4 2 6 : 4 9 
5 163 Moser, Sebastian Running Team Ortenau M1499 5 2 7 : 4 6 
6 137 Lütjohann, Lars farbtex junior* M1499 6 2 9 : 0 9 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W Schüler A14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 8 Brüstle, Nathalie Schiltach W1499 1 4 0 : 2 3 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M Schüler A15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 218 Martins Silva, Orlando Gabriel Maia / Portugal M1598 1 2 1 : 2 7 
2 157 Sickinger, Georg SG Bad Schönborn M1598 2 2 2 : 1 7 
3 150 Stangl, Kai SG Schramberg M1598 3 2 6 : 4 5 
4 70 Hübner, Maurice M1598 4 3 2 : 4 8 

Tria Seite  5 / 10

22.12.2013  -  20:46:35

Adventslauf 2013 - Dornstetten



Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W Schüler A15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 162 Moser, Valerie Running Team Ortenau W1598 1 2 4 : 2 1 
2 151 Müller, Nicole SG Schramberg W1598 2 2 8 : 1 5 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M Jugend B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 77 Grießinger, Manuel TSV Genkingen MJB96 1 2 4 : 1 1 
2 78 Engst, Marvin TSV Undingen MJB97 2 2 4 : 5 3 
3 180 Waidelich, Sebastian Skiclub Loßburg MJB97 3 2 6 : 3 0 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W Jugend B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 161 Wangler, Natalie Running Team Ortenau WJB96 1 2 7 : 0 4 
2 139 Sieger, Franziska farbtex junior* WJB96 2 2 7 : 3 0 
3 79 Pooch, Alina LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV WJB96 3 2 9 : 0 5 
4 136 Schwarz, Tamara SF Aach* WJB96 4 3 2 : 2 4 
5 10 Brüstle, Silvia Schiltach WJB96 5 4 0 : 2 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M Jugend A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 209 Bergdolt, Johannes VfL Sindelfingen MJA94 1 1 9 : 5 8 
2 141 Messmer, Dennis LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA95 2 2 0 : 0 2 
3 6 Müller, Jonas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA94 3 2 1 : 1 7 
4 144 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA95 4 2 1 : 4 3 
5 143 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV MJA95 5 2 1 : 4 5 
6 158 Taibon, Janik SG Bad Schönborn MJA94 6 2 2 : 1 5 
7 223 Scarpa, Fabio Loßburg MJA94 7 2 4 : 1 9 
8 239 Bock, Denis SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon MJA95 8 2 8 : 1 0 
9 84 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald MJA94 9 3 2 : 3 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W Jugend A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 237 Pfau, Tabea WJA95 1 2 8 : 1 9 
2 38 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach WJA94 2 3 0 : 5 5 
3 34 Riegraf, Lenda SV Mitteltal-Obertal WJA95 3 3 2 : 3 2 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 140 Benitz, Timo LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2092 1 1 9 : 0 5 
2 1 Karus, Benedikt LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 2 1 9 : 1 9 
3 159 Sickinger, Joshua SG Bad Schönborn M2093 3 2 0 : 0 4 
4 39 Bäuerle, Denis LG Filder M2089 4 2 0 : 0 5 
5 102 Schwarz, Simon LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2093 5 2 0 : 4 9 
6 142 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2090 6 2 1 : 1 8 
7 173 Giering, Markus LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M2085 7 2 3 : 1 1 
8 213 Sattler, Rainer TSV Kuppingen M2085 8 2 3 : 2 1 
9 138 Holocher, Nils farbtex junior* M2088 9 2 3 : 3 3 

10 164 Walter, Tobias Running Team Ortenau M2089 10 2 3 : 5 0 
11 232 King, Sebastian TRIA Schramberg M2089 11 2 3 : 5 4 
11 226 Maier, Daniel TRIA Schramberg M2085 11 2 3 : 5 4 
13 16 Klein, Christopher LGV Lossburg M2093 13 2 4 : 0 6 
14 219 Mutschler, Raphael Unteriflingen M2093 14 2 5 : 2 7 
15 222 Erath, Matthias SSC Hanau-Rodenbach M2085 15 2 6 : 0 3 
16 225 Maier, Patrick SG Schramberg M2090 16 2 6 : 1 7 
17 238 Szyszka, Mathias SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon M2091 17 2 6 : 3 9 
18 135 Wenzelburger, David SF Aach* M2086 18 2 8 : 5 5 
19 13 Letzgus, Timo TV Dornstetten M2091 19 3 1 : 1 1 
20 83 Jooß, Lukas Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald M2090 20 3 1 : 2 7 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 2 Burkhardt, Elena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV W2093 1 2 1 : 5 8 
2 214 Becker, Katharina VfL Sindelfingen W2086 2 2 2 : 2 5 
3 103 Wagner , Sabrina LG Offenburg W2088 3 2 2 : 5 3 
4 73 Wagner, Judith LT Starzach W2087 4 2 3 : 2 6 
5 211 Pfeifer, Franziska LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen W2090 5 2 4 : 1 6 
6 17 Rocktäschel, Monika LG Leinfelden - Echterdingen W2084 6 2 4 : 2 8 
7 160 Utz, Verena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV W2084 7 2 4 : 4 6 
8 215 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim W2092 8 2 5 : 5 1 
9 27 Mast, Franziska SSV Starzach W2093 9 2 6 : 1 1 

10 204 Müller, Verena TSV Rottweil W2088 10 3 0 : 1 3 
11 146 Storz, Vanessa Homag AG* W2091 11 3 1 : 2 1 
12 74 Heilig, Natascha W2087 12 3 4 : 2 3 
13 228 Pilot, Elodie Genf W2089 13 3 5 : 2 2 
14 240 Bock, Diana SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon W2093 14 3 7 : 3 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 101 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M3082 1 2 0 : 1 0 
2 82 Lenk, Christian Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald M3079 2 2 2 : 4 6 
3 24 Denhof, René TSV Rottweil M3083 3 2 8 : 0 7 
4 15 Denhof, Claus-Jürgen TSV Rottweil M3080 4 2 9 : 4 8 
5 81 Hartmann, Benjamin Dorfkinder Nordschwarzwald M3080 5 3 1 : 1 3 
6 9 Grunwald, Matthias M3081 6 3 4 : 4 3 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 216 Bertram, Simone Skizunft Altensteig W3083 1 3 4 : 3 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 49 Reichert, Holger Skiclub Loßburg M3575 1 2 0 : 3 1 
2 50 Kopp, Harald Skiclub Loßburg M3577 2 2 2 : 4 7 
3 67 Kuwilsky, Rene LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 3 2 3 : 5 5 
4 227 Pilot, Sebastien Paris M3577 4 2 4 : 1 7 
5 72 Beha, Oliver FC Unterkirnach M3576 5 2 4 : 5 5 
6 224 Eberhardt, Maik SV Weiden M3575 6 3 0 : 3 2 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 41 Laug, Daniela Dornstetten W3575 1 3 2 : 3 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 86 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M4071 1 2 1 : 3 8 
2 183 Genkinger, Jürgen SV Glatten M4070 2 2 2 : 5 5 
3 104 Corriere, Salvatore LG Offenburg M4071 3 2 3 : 0 7 
4 68 Krenz, Dietmar Allianz-Büro Birgit Krenz M4069 4 2 3 : 1 5 
5 243 Seeger, Joachim VfL Freudenstadt M4071 5 2 6 : 3 1 
6 44 Billmann, Ralf Rapid Rabbit Heilbronn M4072 6 2 6 : 4 8 
7 46 Siskos, Ari AHG Wackenhut* M4071 7 3 1 : 4 9 
8 85 Nock, Ernst M4069 8 3 3 : 1 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 233 Waidelich, Claudia SZ Calmbach W4070 1 2 6 : 3 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 97 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen M4566 1 2 3 : 0 4 
2 95 Schmider, Wolfram LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4568 2 2 4 : 0 2 
3 12 Wolf, Frank LC Waldachtal M4564 3 2 4 : 4 1 
4 234 Waidelich, Daniel SZ Calmbach M4568 4 2 5 : 2 2 
5 235 Rapp, Lothar Freudenstadt M4564 5 2 5 : 5 4 
6 47 Schmelzle, Wilhelm AHG Wackenhut* M4567 6 2 7 : 5 9 
7 71 Talmon, Stephan LG Calw M4567 7 2 8 : 0 2 
8 153 Seckinger, Manfred SG Schramberg M4566 8 2 8 : 0 5 
9 100 Ketterer, Michael Skiclub 1900 Donaueschingen M4566 9 3 0 : 1 4 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

10 147 Buckenberger, Bernd Homag AG* M4568 10 3 0 : 3 5 
11 221 Klein, Thoman LGV Lossburg M4565 11 3 2 : 5 5 
12 208 Combe, Wolf Kälberbronn M4566 12 3 5 : 4 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 206 Seckinger, Marga SG Schramberg W4566 1 2 9 : 1 7 
2 45 Wehle, Edith AHG Wackenhut* W4565 2 3 5 : 3 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 229 Hummel, Siegbert LG Würzburg M5061 1 2 4 : 2 3 
2 3 Wobig, Jürgen LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald/TV M5063 2 2 4 : 4 9 
3 145 Bronner, Bernhard Homag AG* M5061 3 2 6 : 2 5 
4 192 Büchner, Jörg Stuttgarter Kickers M5060 4 2 6 : 2 8 
5 230 Riegraf, Peter VfL Freudenstadt M5060 5 2 6 : 4 7 
6 32 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N M5059 6 2 7 : 2 9 
7 37 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M5061 7 2 7 : 5 2 
8 14 Gässler, Roland Firma Werner Gässler M5063 8 2 8 : 5 0 
9 171 Rügner, Ralf TV Dornstetten Triathlon M5061 9 3 6 : 5 5 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 231 Klavora, Sabine W5063 1 2 8 : 1 9 
2 5 Burrer, Birgit Rutesheim-just for fun- W5062 2 2 9 : 1 0 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 217 Buck, Karl-Heinz Lauftreff Herrenzimmern M5558 1 2 4 : 3 9 
2 31 Walz, Siggi LAV STW Tübingen M5558 2 2 5 : 3 8 
3 87 Ziller, Klaus LAC Degerloch M5556 3 2 8 : 1 3 
4 236 Bailer, Hans-Peter SV Empfingen Sommerbiathlon M5555 4 2 9 : 2 1 
5 134 Eberle, Karl SF Aach* M5558 5 3 0 : 3 9 
6 4 Hefter, Uwe Rutesheim-just for fun- M5558 6 3 3 : 0 1 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 25 Denhof, Gerda TSV Rottweil W5555 1 3 3 : 4 8 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 205 Jüngling, Frank SG Empfingen M6051 1 2 7 : 0 0 
2 29 Paschke, Arnold LG Winterlingen M6050 2 2 7 : 0 1 
3 23 Bantle, Georg LT Bösingen M6050 3 2 8 : 1 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 36 Kurtz, Gernot IGL Reutlingen M6545 1 3 7 : 2 8 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 35 Kurtz, Gudrun IGL Reutlingen W6548 1 3 7 : 5 9 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 242 Blassing, Walter FC Unterkirnach M7039 1 2 9 : 4 4 
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